Halogen PAR

Halogen PAR20
50W 25°

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

PAR2050F GE

50W 25°
Quicklink: Q11D0O

General
Cap
Dimmable

Dimmable

Dimensions
Diameter
Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Light Characteristics

Beam Angle

ES/E27
Yes

Yes

64.5mm
91mm

50W
240V

25°

Colour Temperature 2800K Warm White
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